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UW School of Public Health All School-Wide Committees  

(Standing & Ad Hoc) for AY 2022-2023  

Open positions are highlighted. Individuals not highlighted have appointments that continue 

through the upcoming year. Note that vacancies for committee chairs are typically filled from 

returning committee members to provide continuity. 

  

SPH Executive Council (SPHEC)  

 

Dean Godwin, Hilary hgodwin@uw.edu 

Dept Chairs     

BIOSTATS Inoue, Lurdes  linoue@uw.edu 

EOHS Yost, Mike  airion@uw.edu 

EPI Hawes, Steve  hawes@uw.edu 

DGH Farquhar, Carey (interim) cfarq@uw.edu 

HSERV Ornelas, India  iornelas@uw.edu 

Faculty Council Chair Weiner, Bryan  bjweiner@uw.edu 

Chair, CEPC Slyker, Jenn jslyker@uw.edu 

Assistant Dean, Finance & Admin Haller, Uli ulih@uw.edu 

Vice Dean for Faculty Rao, Deepa deeparao@uw.edu 

Associate Dean, Education Kirk, Liz eakirk@uw.edu 

Associate Dean, Evaluation and 

Improvement 

Farquhar, Stephanie farqs@uw.edu 

Associate Dean, PH Practice Baseman, Janet jbaseman@uw.edu 

Associate Dean, Research Cangelosi, Jerry gcang@uw.edu 

Associate Dean, Advancement Ingram, Megan mkingram@uw.edu 

Assistant Dean, EDI Gardner, Victoria vg@uw.edu 

  

Dean’s Advisory Council of Students (DACS)  

*Last updated AY20-21 

 

Godwin, Hilary SPH Dean hgodwin@uw.edu 

Bulterys, Michelle Epidemiology mbult@uw.edu 

Taylor-Kant, Jeffrey Epidemiology / MPH taylojef@uw.edu 

Mustafa Elfergani, Amira 

Public Health-Global 

Health and Biochemistry  afergani@uw.edu 

Dizon, Joana 

Public Health-Global 

Health jmdzn@uw.edu 

Dioguardi, Gillian 

BA in Public Health-

Global Health gillianr@uw.edu 

Vasavada, Anjali Epidemiology / MPH anjaliv@uw.edu 

mailto:bjweiner@uw.edu
mailto:jslyker@uw.edu
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Ziontz, Alex 

Public Health-Global 

Health aziontz@uw.edu 

Larsen, Anna Epidemiology annalar@uw.edu 

Shi, Amanda 

Health Services - Health 

Policy & Systems  ashi16@uw.edu 

Xue, Diane Public Health Genetics dxue@uw.edu 

Ebengho, Sabrina PH-GH ebengs@uw.edu 

Mohamed, Ayan  

Public Health-Global 

Health ayanm27@uw.edu 

Ndamele, Makayla 

Public Health-Global 

Health mndamele@uw.edu 

Diallo, Awa PH-GH adiallo@uw.edu 

Rait, Yaniv MPH, HSP concentration yrait@uw.edu 

Nwanne, Gift Global Health giftn@uw.edu 

Rockey-Bartlett, Callie J 

Public Health: Global 

Health callir@uw.edu 

Looker, Jessica Health Services  lookerj@uw.edu 

Garfias, Norma 

MPH in Nutritional 

Sciences ganorma@uw.edu 

  

Faculty Council  

Chair (DGH) Weiner, Bryan bjweiner@uw.edu 

Co-Chair (BIOSTATS) May, Susanne sjmay@uw.edu 

DEOHS Sheppard, Lianne sheppard@uw.edu 

EPI Smith, Nicholas nlsmith@uw.edu 

HSERV Emily, Williams emwillis@uw.edu 

INTERDISC. PRGM Shojaie, Ali ashojaie@uw.edu 

Vice Dean for Faculty Rao, Deepa deeparao@uw.edu 

  

Curriculum and Education Policy Committee (CEPC)  

Chair (Nutrition) Jennifer Slyker jslyker@uw.edu 

BIOSTATS Kerr, Katie katiek@uw.edu 

EOHS Baker, Marissa bakermg@uw.edu 

EPI Khosroppour, Christine ckhosro@uw.edu 

DGH Graham, Susan  grahamsm@uw.edu 

HSPOP Petrescu-Prahova, 

Miruna 

mirunapp@uw.edu 

HMI Hartgraves, John John13@uw.edu 

PH GEN Fohner, Alie afohner@uw.edu 

NSP Gloster, Anne-Marie agloster@uw.edu 

mailto:jslyker@uw.edu
mailto:katiek@uw.edu
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Ex-Officio (Non-voting members) 

PHI Ornelas, India iornelas@uw.edu 

PH-GH Baquero, Barbara bbaquero@uw.edu 

Interim Associate Dean Kirk, Elizabeth eakirk@uw.edu 

Assistant Dean Gardner, Victoria vg@uw.edu 

Assistant Dean Ricks, Juanita jmricks@uw.edu 

Staff Greeley, Katrina greeley1@uw.edu 

Staff Hay, Kimberley Kfs3903@uw.edu 

Doctoral Student  N/A  

Graduate Student (MPH) N/A  

Undergrad Student (PH-GH) N/A  

  

Undergraduate Programs Collaborative Working Group  

Working Group Chair Baquero, Barbara bbaquero@uw.edu 

PH-GH Slyker, Jennifer jslyker@uw.edu 

PH-GH Kowlaczyk Harper, Joe joehk@uw.edu 

PH-GH McBride-Payne, Jillian Jmp28@uw.edu 

EOHS Busch-Isaksen, Tania tania@uw.edu 

EOHS Sterry, Trina tsterry@uw.edu 

HIHIM Spice, Carolyn cspice@uw.edu 

HIHIM Vargas, Andrea avarg@uw.edu 

Interim Assoc Dean for Education Kirk, Elizabeth eakirk@uw.edu 

Nutrition Bilfield, Alissa bilfield@uw.edu 

Nutrition Collier, Sarah scollier@uw.edu 

Nutrition Inman, Susan susani@uw.edu 

Biostatistics Brumback, Lyndia lynb@uw.edu 

EPI Paulson, John jmp68@uw.edu 

HSERV Spigner, Clarence cspigner@uw.edu 

DGH Faubion, Todd tfaubion@uw.edu 

DGH Beschta, Julie jbeschta@uw.edu 

SPH Dean's Office Ricks, Juanita jmricks@uw.edu 

PH Genetics Atwater, Annique annique@uw.edu 

SPH Dean’s Office Greeley, Katrina Greeley1@uw.edu 

  

PH-GH Steering Committee roster  
*Last updated AY20-21 

 

Biostatistics Rep Brumback, Lyn lynb@uw.edu 

DEOHS Rep Busch Isaksen, Tania  tania@uw.edu 

Global Health Rep Faubion, Todd tfaubion@uw.edu 

mailto:bbaquero@uw.edu
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Epidemiology Rep Asbjornsdottir, Kristjana kasbjorn@uw.edu 

Health Services Rep Spigner, Clarence cspigner@uw.edu 

Nutritional Sciences Program Rep Kirk, Liz eakirk@uw.edu 

Public Health – Global Health Major 

Program Interim Director 

Baquero, Barbara bbaquero@uw.edu 

Associate Director of the Public 

Health-Global Health Major 

Slyker, Jenn jslyker@uw.edu 

Public Health-Global Health Major 

Academic Services Director 

Harper Kowalczyk, Joe joehk@uw.edu 

Public Health-Global Health Major 

Student Services Assistant 

Pring, Elsie pringels@uw.edu 

Public Health-Global Health Major 

Student Rep 

Lindo, Eliza elindo@uw.edu 

Public Health-Global health Major 

Student Rep 

Wijenaike-Bogle, Milli mwijbo@uw.edu 

 

 

MPH Steering Committee 

 

Biostatistics Faculty Katie Wilson wilsonkl@uw.edu  

Environmental Health Faculty Scott Meschke jmeschke@uw.edu  

Environmental Health Coordinator Trina Sterry tsterry@uw.edu 

Epidemiology Faculty Mandy Fretts amfretts@uw.edu  

Epidemiology Program 

Coordinator 

John Paulson jmp68@uw.edu 

Global Health Faculty Deepa Rao deeparao@uw.edu 

Global Health Program 

Coordinator 

Julie Brunett jbrunett@uw.edu  

HSPop Faculty Clarence Spigner cspigner@uw.edu  

HSPop Program Coordinator Gloria Rao 

Donna Porter (alternate) 

gr24@uw.edu 

donnaj@uw.edu 

MPH Core Director India Ornelas iornelas@uw.edu 

Nutrition Faculty Anne Lund ael4@uw.edu 

Nutrition Program Coordinator Susan Inman susani@uw.edu 

Online MPH  Miruna  mirunapp@uw.edu 

Student Representative (HSPop) Joie Waxler jwaxler@uw.edu 

Student Representative (HSPop) Allison Welch welcha3@uw.edu 

Student Representative (GH) Emilia Cárdenas  emiliacr@uw.edu 

Student Representative (EPI) Leigh Sheridan sherlx2@uw.edu 

Vice Dean for Education Carey Farquhar  cfarq@uw.edu  

Public Health Genetics Coordinator Annique Atwater annique@uw.edu 

MPH Core Staff Olivia van Brunt ovbrunt@uw.edu 

Ex-Officio Members (as needed) 
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Assistant Dean for EDI Victoria Gardner  vg@uw.edu  

Assistant Dean for Finance and 

Administration 

Uli Haller ulih@uw.edu  

Associate Dean for Public Health 

Practice 

Janet Baseman jbaseman@uw.edu  

Chair of CEPC Jenn Slyker jslyker@uw.edu 

Director of Student and Academic 

Services 

Juanita Ricks jmricks@uw.edu  

Manager Strategic Initiatives Kimberly Hay kfs3903@uw.edu 

  

MPH Practicum Faculty Leads Committee 
*Last updated AY20-21 

 

Associate Dean, PH Practice Baseman, Janet jbaseman@uw.edu 

DEOHS Busch Isaksen, Tania tania@uw.edu 

EPI Schwartz, Steve sschwwart@fredhutch.org 

DGH Gloyd, Stephen gloyd@uw.edu 

HSERV Spigner, Clarence cspigner@uw.edu 

Nutritional Scienes Lund, Anne ael4@uw.edu 

PHG Weir, Bruce bsweir@uw.edu 

Dean’s Office Staff North, Janice jlnorth@uw.edu 

 

SPH Equity, Diversity & Inclusion Committee (SPHEDIC)  

*Last updated AY20-21 

 

OD (Staff) - Co-Chair Gardner, Victoria  vg@uw.edu 

DGH (Faculty) - Co-Chair Kone, Ahoua  konea@uw.edu 

Biostats (Faculty) Simon, Noah nrsimon@uw.edu 

DGH (Faculty) Benki, Sarah  benki@uw.edu 

DGH (Faculty) Ronen, Keshet keshet@uw.edu 

DGH  (Faculty) Barnabas, Ruanne rbarnaba@uw.edu 

DGH (Faculty) Heffron, Renee rheffron@uw.edu 

DGH (Staff) Brunett, Julie jbrunett@uw.edu 

DGH (Staff) Mello Susan, spmello@uw.edu 

DGH (Staff)  Mar, Corinne cmmar@uw.edu 

DGH (Student) Gwayi-Chore, Marie 

Claire 

cgwayi@uw.edu 

HSERV (Faculty) Baquero, Barbara  bbaquero@uw.edu 

HSERV (Staff) Bergstrom, Holly hb2@uw.edu 

HSERV (Student) Fan, Carolyn cfan5@uw.edu 

HSERV (faculty) Kava, Christine ckava@uw.edu 

HSERV (Student) Mahmud, Ammarah amahmud@uw.edu 
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HSERV (Staff) Bernet, Emily embernet@uw.edu 

HSERV COPHP (student) Townes, Akira atownes@uw.edu 

HSERV COPHP (student) Joneja, Smriti sjoneja@uw.edu 

DEOHS (faculty) Faustman, Elaine faustman@uw.edu 

DEOHS (Staff) Leventhal, Hayley hayleyl@uw.edu 

DEOHS (student) Trinh, Pauline ptrinh88@uw.edu 

Nutrition (Faculty) Lund, Anne ael4@uw.edu 

Nutrition (Staff) Inman, Susan susani@uw.edu 

Epi (Faculty) Balkus, Jen jbalkus@uw.edu 

Epi (Faculty) Phipps, Amanda aiphipps@uw.edu 

Epi (Student) Hergott, Diana dhergott@uw.edu 

Epi TA Carter, Kayla kaycart@uw.edu 

Epi (student) Zia, Yasaman yaszia@uw.edu 

PHGH (Faculty) Bagheri, Omid omidbg@uw.edu 

PHGH (Faculty) Slyker, Jenn jslyker@uw.edu 

MHA (student) Somayazulu, Apoorva asomaya@uw.edu 

MHA (student) Bertram, Erkan  bertrame@uw.edu 

UWMC (Staff) Gibson, Emily gibsoe@uw.edu 

OD (Staff) Mercado, Elizar emercado@uw.edu 

OD (Staff) Ricks, Juanita jmricks@uw.edu 

OD (Staff) hartman, rukie mrht@uw.edu 

OD (staff) Matsukawa Tess tessm3@uw.edu 

OD (Staff) La Forge, Monet mlaforge@uw.edu 

 

SPH Research Council  

 

Dept Research Director     

BIOSTAT Shojaie, Ali   ashojaie@uw.edu 

DEOHS Simpson, Christopher   simpson1@uw.edu 

EPI Winer, Rachel   rlw@uw.edu 

DGH John-Stewart, Grace  gjohn@uw.edu 

HSERV Chi, Donald   dchi@uw.edu 

Dept Research Admin     

BIOSTAT Marks, Cynthia   sonora@uw.edu 

DEOHS Hendrickson, Taylor   taylorjh@uw.edu 

EPI Tispword, Ryan   tipsword@uw.edu 

DGH Guizar, Abraham   abraham9@uw.edu 

HSERV Nguyen, Ha   thuha2@uw.edu 

Ad Hoc Members     

  N/A   

  N/A   

  N/A   
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Office of the Dean    

Assoc Dean, Research VACANT  VACANT 

Director, Finance Lancaster, Liz   liz1@uw.edu 

Research Administrator Brown, Leesa   brownl4@uw.edu 

  

Population Health Initiative Executive Committee  

 

HSPOP Magaly Ramierez maggiera@uw.edu 

EPI Rowhani-Rahbar, Ali rowhani@uw.edu 

DEOHS Spector, June spectj@uw.edu 

 

SPH Practice Council  

  

Office of the Dean Baseman, Janet jbaseman@uw.edu 

EPI Khosropour, Christine ckhosro@uw.edu 

HSERV Bekemeier, Betty bettybek@uw.edu 

DGH O’Malley, Gabrielle gomalley@uw.edu 

DEOHS Cohen, Marty  mcohen@uw.edu 

 

UW Faculty Senate 

 

BIOSTAT Szprio, Adam aszpiro@uw.edu 

DEOHS Isaksen, Tania Busch tania@uw.edu 

EPI Enquobahrie, Daniel danenq@uw.edu 

DGH Sherr, Kenneth ksherr@uw.edu 

HSERV Edwards, Todd toddce@uw.edu 

INTERDISC. PRGM N/A   

  

UW Graduate Council Rep 

 

Hagopian, Amy hagopian@uw.edu 

  

Health Sciences Inter-professional Education (IPE) Champion/SPH Rep 

 

Averill, Michelle  carrots@uw.edu 
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